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J.P. 20244 F | PAETH | HftEREL | BECTETA 250 | 2024 4211 H $32.4449 $8,111.2300 1,244,512
Morgan 30 H = 29 H
Securities CTAETH | HftEREL | BECTETR 6,000 | 202544 A 2| $32.4370 $194,621.9100 1,250,512
PLC = H
CTAETH | HftEREL | BECTETR 6,250 | 2024 4 12 H $33.1924 $207,452.5000 1,256,762
= 5H
CTAETH | HftEREL | BECTETR 34,250 | 202544 H 2 | $32.4370 | $1,110,966.7400 1,291,012
= H
CTAETH | HftEREL | BECTETR 5,000 | 202544 A 3| $33.2589 $166,294.3500 1,286,012
= H
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TTAETH HtEREmn | BSECTE TR 11,250 | 2025 F4 H 3 | $33.2589 $374,162.2900 1,274,762
= H
TTAETH HEREmn | BSECTET A 24,000 | 20255 H9 | $32.9626 $791,102.4000 1,250,762
= H
CTAETH | HftERED | BECTETR 25,000 | 2024 8 H 2 | $32.3266 $808,165.0000 1,225,762
= H
CTAETH | HftEREL | BECTETR 270,000 | 20254 H 2 | $33.2589 | $8,979,894.9000 955,762
= H
CTAETH | HftEREL | BECTETR 500 | 2024 4F 12 H $32.7070 $16,353.5000 955,262
= 5H
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